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Bus 12 Greensburg - New Kensington Go to website

Direction
4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus Shelte — Wcta Transit 
Center

42 stops

Open route schedule

4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus Shelte

4th Ave + 7th

7th St + Freeport Rd

7th St + Bell St

7th St + Powers Dr

7th St + Meade Ave

7th St + Lower Ter Rd

7th St + E Hill Dr

7th St + Lori Dr

7th St + Dandview Dr

Nittany Highlands Apartments

Penn State New Kensington

7th St Rd + Menk Rd

7th St Rd + Upper Burrell Vfd

RT 780 + Technical Ln

Hunt Valley Rd + Pominence Dr

Prominence Dr + Prominence Dr

RT 66S + Washington Township Vfd

RT 66S + RT 366

RT 66S + Pfieffer Rd

RT 66S + Silvis Rd

Route schedule
4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus Shelte — Wcta Transit 
Center

Monday 07:15-17:15

Tuesday 07:15-17:15

Wednesday 07:15-17:15

Thursday 07:15-17:15

Friday 07:15-17:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus Shelte

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2545556059
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E. Pittsburgh St + Greensburg St

Greensburg St + Crest Dr

Bus Rt 66 + 66 Grill

Bus Rt 66 + Westmoreland Transit Mainten

Bus Rt 66 + Bushy Run Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Old 66 (Hempfield Park)

Bus Rt 66 + Castlegate Cir

Bus Rt 66 + Mccabe Dr

Mclaughlin Dr + Waverly Dr

Indiana St + Luzerne St

Mclaughlin Dr + Mennel Dr

N. Main St + Locust Valley Rd (Fs)

N. Main St + Chestnut Hill Dr

N. Main St + Hawksworth Apts.

N. Main St + Hawksworth Rd

N. Main St + Clopper St

N. Main St + Grant St

N. Main St + Park St

N. Main St + Otterman St

Palace Theater

Wcta Transit Center



Direction
Wcta Transit Center — 4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus 
Shelte

38 stops

Open route schedule

Wcta Transit Center

S. Main St + Westmoreland County Courtho

N Main St + Park St (Museum)

N. Main St + Grant St

N. Main St + Clopper St

N. Main St + Cabin Hill Dr

N. Main St + Hawksworth Apts.

N. Main St + Old Salem Rd

N. Main St + Locust Valley Rd

Mclaughlin Dr + Waverly Dr

Indiana St + Luzerne St

Mclaughlin Dr + Mennel Dr

Bus Rt 66 + Mccabe Dr

Bus Rt 66 + Peters Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Old 66 (Hempfield Park)

Bus Rt 66 + Bushy Run Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Westmoreland Transit Mainten

Bus Rt 66 + 66 Grill

Greensburg St + Crest Dr

Greensburg St + E Pittsburgh St

RT 66N + Silvis Rd

RT 66N + Mamont Dr

RT 66N + Washington Township Fire Hall

Hunt Valley Rd + Pominence Dr

Route schedule
Wcta Transit Center — 4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus 
Shelte

Monday 06:15-16:15

Tuesday 06:15-16:15

Wednesday 06:15-16:15

Thursday 06:15-16:15

Friday 06:15-16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wcta Transit Center

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2545556059


RT 780w + Technical Ln

7th St Rd + Upper Burrell Vfd

7th St Rd + Stoney Hill Rd

Penn State New Kensington

Penn State + Meyers Drive

7th St + Cherry Ln

7th St + Lori Dr

7th St + Lower Ter Rd

7th St + Meade Ave

Powers Dr + Sherman Ave (Fs)

7th St + Bell St

7th St + Freeport Rd

7th St + 4th Ave

4th Ave + Central City Plaza (Bus Shelte

12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in 

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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